CAVALIER COWBQYS
Jul 11, 2012

Overall Shooter

Rank
1

2
3
4

Cockroach

B S Walker

P C Slim

One Eyed Jane

Class Stage 1 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 6 Total

CB
CB
CB
CB

Time

26.33
25.29
44.45
58.57

Rank

2

1
3
4

Time

28.72
45.28
47.37
65.19

Rank

1

2
3
4

Time

33.65
47.03
52.79
67.80

Rank

1

2
3
4

Time

37.42
36.08
72.58
99.25

Rank

2

;
3
4

Time

21.29
22.75
55.12
52.68

Rank

1

2
4
3

Time

27.35
40.73
49.21
79.79

Rank

1

2
3
4

Time

174.76
217.16
321.52
423.28

Total
Rank

8
10
19
23



